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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adelina Nezir Neziri
Agnesa Blerim Qygalla
Agon Ali Balinca

Aida Xhemail Shabani
Albana Sefedin Durmishi
Alma Sedat Haxhija
Aneta Agron Hasani
Anisa Ajvaz Saiti
Antigona Arben Asllani
Ardit Enver Xhafolli
Ariana Islam Kryeziu
Arlinda Fatmir Tahiraj
Arton Ismet Haliti
Aulona Arsim Sylejmani
Besarta Alush Haliti
Bjonda Isah Rudaku
Blerta Afrim Demolli
Blerta Nexhat Arifi
Dafina Milaim Cekaj
Dielléz Nexhat Dobérdolani
Diellza Enver Hajdini
Donjeta Sabedin Zagraxha
Dorina Nuredin Morina
Doruntina Naser Bujupi
Dreni Hysen Simnica
Drenit Jahush Bajrami
Drilon Shkelzen Guta
Edolinda Hyzri Maloku
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Shtatorit

Iset Morina

E drejta procedurale civile

Regjistri ID
160401100219
140401110092
140401110135

155969
180401100027
180401100176
160401100230
170401100758
160401100804
170401100318
70401110125
159490
159258
140401110862
180401100696
180401100409
180401100219
180401100275
160401100152
160401100234
170401100051
180401100049
160401100254
180401100286
160401100575
160401100572
170401100669
180401100087
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Edona Xhevat Tafa
Egzona Qazim Dreshaj
Elona llir Krasniqi

Ema Ramé Kelmendi
Enis Sabri Kamberi
Enis Zeqir Buligaj
Eréblina Muhamet Musliu
Eréza Albert Ademi
Erlind Afrim Cocaj
Ermira Qamil Ajeti
Ermira Zajim Hoxha
Fahri Arsim Drenica
Fatbardha Fadil Junuzi
Filloreta Qazim Islami
Filloreta Sylé Dervishi
Fitore Selim Durmishi
Fjolla Jakup Hasani
Fortesa Halil Blakaj

Ganimete Ramadan Sabedini

Halil Rexhe Bujupaj

llir Hasan Rrudhani
Kosovare Shaban Ismajli
Kristian Nikollé Rrustemi
Lavdije Avni Gashi

Linda Islam Rrahmani
Loreta Murat Ibrahimi
Manuela Vesel Muharremi
Merita Sabri Hasani

Miftar Bilall Jashari

Mirjeta Nexhmedin Spahija
Rea Menderes Emini

Rea Nexhip Gola

Rrahim Kemajl Ademaj
Rron Memli Ymeri

Safije Salih Makshana
Shperblim Brahim Salifeta
Shgipe Hamdi Hoxha
Shqgiponja Ismet Ramadani
Valéza Ragip Sallova
Valmire Sami Kelmendi
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170401100181
170401100374
180401100440
180401100390
150401110123
180401100458
170401100230
180401100533
150401110244
140401111037
150401110289
180401100397
180401100159
140401110999
150401110372
180401100025
180401100194
180401100250
137788
170401100682
122468
180401100094
170401100693
110401120011
180401100611
140401110860
140401110113
180401100277
160401100440
90401120103
150401110497
180401100425
180401100508
150401110001
100401110309
170401100691
170401100441
90401120128
180401100400
180401100181
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Vjollca Fahri Sylejmani
Vjosa llaz Ruhani
Yllka Enver Asllani
Zelihe Sabit Haxhaj
Zyrafete Kadri Krasniqi
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University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

127059
170401100085
180401100412
150401110494
140401110380
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